Re
ct
an
gu
la
r C
on
ne

656-FF0251SS1	 FF0251SS1	 A	 51	 Right Angle
656-FF0260SS1	 FF0260SS1	 A	 60	 Right Angle
656-FF0290SS1	 FF0290SS1	 A	 90	 Right Angle
10
Price Each
Fig. Description
1
JAE
Part No.
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
25 50
No. of
Pos.
IL-FPR SERIES:  0.50MM SMT ZIF board-to-flex CONNECTORS
656-IL-FPR-6S-HF-N1	 IL-FPR-6S-HF-N1	 B	 6	 Right Angle
656-IL-FPR-10S-HF-N1	 IL-FPR-10S-HF-N1	 B	 10	 Right Angle
656-IL-FPR-20S-HF-N1	 IL-FPR-20S-HF-N1	 B	 20	 Right Angle
656-IL-FPR-28S-HF-N1	 IL-FPR-28S-HF-N1	 B	 28	 Right Angle
656-IL-FPR-30S-HF-N1	 IL-FPR-30S-HF-N1	 B	 30	 Right Angle
656-IL-FPR-32S-HF-N1	 IL-FPR-32S-HF-N1	 B	 32	 Right Angle
656-IL-FPR-33S-HF-N1	 IL-FPR-33S-HF-N1	 B	 33	 Right Angle
656-IL-FPR-40S-HF-N1	 IL-FPR-40S-HF-N1	 B	 40	 Right Angle
656-L-FPR-50S-HF-N1	 IL-FPR-50S-HF-N1	 B	 50	 Right Angle
10
Price Each
Fig. DescriptionMOUSER
STOCK NO. 1
JAE
Part No.
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
25 50
No. of
Pos.
FA5 SERIES:  0.50MM SMT FPC board-to-flex CONNECTORS
656-FA5S010HP1	 FA5S010HP1	 C	 10	 SMT, Right Angle
656-FA5S020HP1	 FA5S020HP1	 C	 20	 SMT, Right Angle
656-FA5S030HP1	 FA5S030HP1	 C	 30	 SMT, Right Angle
656-FA5S040HP1	 FA5S040HP1	 C	 40	 SMT, Right Angle
656-FA5S050HP1	 FA5S050HP1	 C	 50	 SMT, Right Angle
656-FA5B020HP1	 FA5B020HP1	 C	 20	 Bottom Mount, Right Angle
656-FA5B030HP1	 FA5B030HP1	 C	 30	 Bottom Mount, Right Angle
656-FA5B040HP1	 FA5B040HP1	 C	 40	 Bottom Mount, Right Angle
FA5B Series Illustrated
Specifications:
• FPC type: 0.3mm pitch, 0.12mm thickness with reinforcement
• Current Rating: AC/DC 0.35A per contact

Tool For quantities of 5 and up, call for quote.
•	RoHS Compliance per JAE documentation
JAE
Part No. 5025101
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price Each
Fig. No. of
Pos. Description
•	High speed serial transmission such as LVDS, TMDS (HDMI) and PCI express
•	Contact Resistance: 50Ω max.
•	Current Rating: AC, DC 0.8A per Terminal
•	Insulation Resistance: 100MΩ min.
FI-R SERIES 0.50MM BOARD-TO-FLEX CONNECTORS
656-FI-RE41HL	 FI-RE41HL	 D	 41	 Cable Mount Plug
656-FI-RE41S-HF	 FI-RE41S-HF	 E	 41	 SMT Receptacle R/A
656-FI-RE41S-VF	 FI-RE41S-VF	 F	 41	 SMT Receptacle Straight
656-FI-RE51-HL	 FI-RE51HL	 D	 51	 Cable Mount Plug
656-FI-RE51S-HF	 FI-RE51S-HF	 E	 51	 SMT Receptacle R/A
656-FI-RE51S-VF	 FI-RE51S-VF	 F	 51	 SMT Receptacle Straight
656-FI-RC31A1E-15000	 FI-RC3-1A-1E-15000	 Crimp contacts 30-36 AWG Upper Contact
656-FIRC31B1E15000	 FI-RC3-1B-1E-15000	 Crimp contacts 30-36 AWG Lower Contact